All product specifications are subject to change without notice
Industrial storage & memory professional
2020/8/21
MEMXPRO M.2 2280 SATA PT31 Series
10K endurance , sustained high speed, no speed dropping
Features
 M.2 (NGFF) standard of 22mm wide, 80 mm long
 Industrial Micron 3D TLC, up to 10K P/E Cycles

Unit: mm
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Capacity Commercial (0°C~70°C) Extended (-25°C~+85°C) Industrial (-40°C~+85°C)
64GB FP28S-64GMTS591C1 FP28S-64GMTS591E1 FP28S-64GMTS591W1
128GB FP28S-A2GMTS592C1 FP28S-A2GMTS592E1 FP28S-A2GMTS592W1
256GB FP28S-B5GMTS594C1 FP28S-B5GMTS594E1 FP28S-B5GMTS594W1
512GB FP28S-E1GMTS594C1 FP28S-E1GMTS594E1 FP28S-E1GMTS594W1
1TB FP28S-010MTS594C1 FP28S-010MTS594E1 FP28S-010MTS594W1